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Fredrik Pehrson
Roger Johansson
Stefan Schaadt
Maria Prandl|-Norrgérd
Thomas Mardskog
Mikael Torndal
Curt Ogren

Roger Pentonen
Linda Molin
Jérgen Broman
Lina Franzén
Goran Johansson
Alexander Johansson
Carl Henrik Hall
Jesper Helgesson
Mattias Borgstrom
Fredrik Hallgren
Tony Borén
Pernilla Liliegard
Mikael Danneblad
Magnus Strom
Lars Folkesson
Mike Hoérnqvist
Asa Ax

Anders Lénnstrém
Linda Brinck
Lindha Gidlund
Maud Rylander
Thomas Persson
Mats Larsson
Patrik Landerhall
Roland Spangberg
Nils-Olov Sallermo
Stefan Friberg
Ake Jagero

Jorgen Ring

Daniel Ax

Kenneth Gustavsson Munther
Matti Ranta

Per Jansson

Pekka Kytola
Jorgen Westerlund
Lena Krockel
Milos Dimic
George Awabdeh
Catarina Torndal
Susanna Friberg
Raine Lampinen
Tess Torndal
Richard Pettersson
Matias Jansson

Standardmedaljer Vpgr C

Eksjo skyttegille

Mijolby Pistolklubb

Saab -Pistolskytteklubb
Salems Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Salems Pistolklubb

Saab -Pistolskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb
Saab -Pistolskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Mjolby Pistolklubb
Mjélby Pistolklubb
Norrképings PK

Finspangs Pistolskytteklubb
Linkdpings Skytteforening
Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Linkopings Skytteférening
Linkopings Skytteférening
Norrképings PK
Linkodpings Skytteforening
Linkopings Skytteforening
Salems Pistolklubb
Mjélby Pistolklubb
Linkopings Skytteférening
Linkopings Skytteférening

Stockholmspolisens Skytteférenin

Linkopings Skytteforening
Vastra Husby Skyttegille

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Finspangs Pistolskytteklubb
Overums Pistolklubb
Linkopings Skytteférening
Salems Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Overums Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol
Pistolskytteklubben Svea Ing 1
pk Svea

Salems Pistolklubb
Pistolskytteklubben Svea Ing 1
Pistolskytteklubben Svea Ing 1
Salems Pistolklubb

Finspangs Pistolskytteklubb
Salems Pistolklubb

Salems Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol

Aby Skytteklubb Pistol

c3
c3
Cc3
CD3
Cc3
Cc2
CVA
Cc2
CD2
Cc2
Cc3
Cc3
c3
c3
c3
c3
Cc3
Cc3
CD2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
c3
CD2
C1
CD2
CD2
CD3
CVA
Cc2
Cc2
CvY
CvYy
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
CvY
CvY
Cc2
Cc3
Cc2
CD2
CvY
Cc2
CD2
CD2
Cc2
Clun
C1
c3

50
50
46
45
45
46
47
44
44
44
45
46
46
48
46
48
45
43
46
42
44
4
45
46
44
45
43
39
47
47
42
44
38
45
45
46
43
46
48
44
41
45
44
4
47
43
39
22
22
30
45

50
50
50
46
49
48
48
47
46
48
48
47
45
43
45
47
45
41
47
47
44
45
46
45
41
4
47
43
4
36
48
46
46
47
44
44
42
42
42
44

4
43
44
44
40
39
43
4
37
45

50
49
47
48
47
47
45
47
46
47
47
45
48
49
46
45
47
46
46
a4
45
46
42
45
a4
45
42
a4
45
41
a4
2
41
44
a4
42
42
37
41
46
45
a1
43
43
43
40
38
41
37
42
46

48
46
48
48
48
48
47
50
48
45
46
46
48
45
46
49
47
46
46
47
49
47
45
47
47
43
43
47
a4
46
a4
45
46
42
47
45
a4
39
2
45
45
a4
a4
43
a4
37
40
41
a1
38
a4

47
46
47
50
49
47
48
50
47
45
46
43
47
47
45
a4
45
47
43
a4
46
45
47
47
45
46
43
47
47
45
48
2
a4
45
45
38
47
43
41
47
47
39
46
41
43
36
35
43
41
39
46

49
48
48
48
48
47
a4
47
45
48
45
46
45
47
46
47
47
49
45
48
46
45
46
a4
48
a1
46
43
40
47
39
2
46
42
43
a4
41
47
40
45
a4
47
42
a4
40
41
a1
37
42
a1
19

47
46
49
48
49
45
46
43
48
47
47
48
46

46
47
45
47
47
45
47
46
45
45
43
47
a4
42
45
46

46

0

0

48
46
47
46
45
47
48
47
46
46
47
49
45
a4
48
36
46
4
a4
46
42
46
46
46
49
44
46
49
45
45
43
46
48
43
42
40
46
45
4
40
40

41
42
31
42

43
35
40

485
478
476
474
473
466
464
463
463
462
462
461
461
461
458
458
456
455
454
453
453
452
452
449
448
447
445
445
445
443
442
441
439
438
438
435
435
433
433
432
431
430
430
429
415
392
392
391
380
375
291
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Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


